PRELIMINARY
Q3 2003
Low Voltage Outputs
•
38% Less Board Space than 1/4 Brick
with the same Pinout
•
High Efficiency 89% for 3.3 V

EMI/EMC • Bellcore TSYNWT 1089 with
external filter
30 Amps
KHE030 Series
Eighth Brick DC/DC Converters
Specification
••
•
Intelligent Design Quality Product
XPiQ inc.
* Preliminary datasheet - see website for current specs
PH: 508 429.9883
FAX: 800 226.2100
Email: sales@xpiq.com
Holliston, MA 01746  USAwww.XPiQ.com
KHE030.qxd  6/6/03  4:30 pm  Page 1
Mechanical Details
Derating Curves
Output Output Output Current Efficiency Model
Power Voltage Maximum Number(1)
36.0 W 1.2 V 30 A 82% KHE03048S1V2
45.0 W 1.5 V 30 A 83% KHE03048S1V5
54.0 W 1.8 V 30 A 86% KHE03048S1V8
62.5 W 2.5 V 25 A 87% KHE03048S2V5
66.0 W 3.3 V 20 A 89% KHE03048S3V3
75.0 W 5.0 V 15 A 89% KHE03048S05
OUTPUT VOLTAGE & CURRENT RATINGS KHE030
Pin Functions
1 +Input